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Ball Transfer Unit Mini Ball Transfer Unit

11MI0515

Product code: 11MI0515

POA ALWAYSE Ball Transfer Unit with 4.8mm diameter
Stainless Steel ball *Manufactured to Order**

Load Ball Diameter (mm)
Fixing Method

Max Load (Ball Up) (kg)
Max Load (Ball Down) (kg)
Load Ball Material
Support Ball Material

Unit Housing Finish
Product Weight (kg)

Max Diameter (mm)
Working ht. of Ball (mm)
Body Diameter (mm)
Under Flange to Base (mm)
Flange Thickness (mm)
Fixing Holes PCD (mm)
Fixing Hole Size (mm)
Seating Hole (mm)

Brand

4.8

Thread

10

10

AlSI420 Stainless
AlSI420 Stainless
AlSI420 Stainless
0.01

13

9

34.7/+0.2

14.6

4

45.52/+0.2

4.5

355

Alwayse

BIL GROUP LTD
Porte Marsh Road, Calne, Wiltshire, SN11 9BW

Registered in England No: 2603821
VAT Reg: GB572705729
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