



## **Ball Transfer Unit Mini Ball Transfer Unit** 11MI0515

Product code: 11MI0515

POA ALWAYSE Ball Transfer Unit with 4.8mm diameter Stainless Steel ball \*\*Manufactured to Order\*\*



Load Ball Diameter (mm)	4.8
Fixing Method	Thread
Max Load (Ball Up) (kg)	10
Max Load (Ball Down) (kg)	10
Load Ball Material	AISI420 Stainless
Support Ball Material	AISI420 Stainless
Unit Housing Finish	AISI420 Stainless
Product Weight (kg)	0.01
Max Diameter (mm)	13
Working ht. of Ball (mm)	9
Body Diameter (mm)	34.7/+0.2
Under Flange to Base (mm)	14.6
Flange Thickness (mm)	4
Fixing Holes PCD (mm)	45.52/+0.2
Fixing Hole Size (mm)	4.5
Seating Hole (mm)	35.5
Brand	Alwayse





